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32 ISPARTA GSM (1)

1

48 MUGLA GSM (2)

2
3

65 VAN GSM (17)

20
10
12
18
14
7
13
15
19
11
4
16
9
17
6
8
5

Mustafa Kog

Kezban Tas
Rabia Sehirli

Servet Ozcan
Yagmur Yilmaz
Gul Orhan
Zeynep Gokgek
Azad Karakog¢
Selvi Okam
Meryem Sabay
Ece Ikbal Saracoglu
GoOkhan Karakog
Selim Akbulak
Aleyna Orug
Melike Bilir
Sevval Tasar
Zeliha Yabalak
Meryem Deniz
Suvaynur Saglam
Kibra Okam

134 ARKAS CESME YELKEN SK (1)

1

21

Gulsah Bircan Akpinar

363 YENIMAHALLE TEKNIK SK (4)

A WN P

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

22 8510201 Boga¢ Ruzgar Tuzcuogullar

25 8529552 Altar ligaz Tuzcuogullari
24 8529638 Aysa Asya Tuzcuogullari

23 8501418 Kayra Yetis

447 MERSIN ORYANTIRING SK (1)

1

26

Busra Celebi

478 YESIL REFAHIYE SK (8)

O~NO TR~ WDN -

29
30
27
32
33
34
28
31

Ahmet Balkan
Can Polat Ataman
Dilara Ataman

Muhammed Habib Ozlem
Saban Durmus Simsek

Kibra Cengiz
Nurhayat Simsek
Furkan Efe Akgul

TUR

TUR

Kategori

E40

K21
K21

E21
K17
K20
K21
E20
K17
K20
K21
E21
E1l7
K17
K21
K17
K21
K17
K17
K17

K21

E17
E20
K20
E17

K21

E1l7
E17
K17
E1l7
E1l7
K21
K17
E1l7

Cikis

11:02:00

11:22:00
11:46:00

11:03:00
11:08:00
11:09:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
11:16:00
11:17:00
11:18:00
11:19:00
11:21:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:32:00
11:34:00
11:40:00
11:48:00
11:56:00

11:02:00

11:01:00
11:24:00
11:25:00
11:53:00

11:14:00

11:09:00
11:17:00
11:28:00
11:29:00
11:37:00
11:38:00
11:44:00
11:45:00



Kayakla Oryantiring TOS - Refahiye - Erzincan
Start list by clubs - Orta Mesafe - Dumanli Yaylas! o0E2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2

Sal 28.01.2025 11:02

ra

1
2
3

O WNBE

No

Sl No Adi Soyadi

534 ALTUN HEDEF SK (3)

535

650

35
37
36

Ebrar Nida Ozdogan
Hikmet Ozdogan
8511204 Zeynep Ebrar Ates

BURSA ORYANTIRING SK (5)

41
38
42
40
39

8041607 Demir Ozgiin
8031208 Ece Su Ozgir
8000684 Yasar Eren Demir
8135628 Berat Alp Yal¢in
8387295 Ugur Batu Yalgin

BASKENT HEDEF SK (3)

45
43
44

8680115 Ugur Ustiindag
8530134 Levent Ege Elibuytk
8680116 Taylan Ozgur Glrbuz

TUR

TUR

TUR

Kategori

K20
E40
K21

E20
K17
E20
E20
E17

E21
E1l7
E1l7

Cikis

11:01:00
11:14:00
11:30:00

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:08:00
11:16:00
11:33:00

11:11:00
11:13:00
11:41:00



